SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Varsity Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Boys

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 20 11
2 Green Bay Preble 36 12
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male
April 10, 2021
Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 1217 Jake Bourget Stevens Point 12 00:15:51 1 1 3:10 min/m
2 1221 Bode Erickson Stevens Point 9 00:16:26 2 2 3:17 min/m
3 1127  Brett Litkey Green Bay Preble 12 00:16:44 1 3 3:20 min/m
4 1216  Eric Boettcher Stevens Point 11 00:16:54 3 4 3:22 min/m
5 1215 B?¢nk Bodor Stevens Point 12 00:16:59 4 5 3:23 min/m
6 1126  Michael Kreuser Green Bay Preble 12 00:16:59 2 6 3:23 min/m
7 1122 Frank Haanen Green Bay Preble 12 00:17:02 3 7 3:24 min/m
8 1226  Zach Scharbarth Stevens Point 11 00:17:10 5 8 3:26 min/m
9 1129  Ethan Raye Green Bay Preble 10 00:17:28 4 9 3:29 min/m
10 1225 Tye Lepak Stevens Point 11 00:17:46 6 10 3:33 min/m
11 1131  Garrison Willems Green Bay Preble 11 00:17:50 5 11 3:34 min/m
12 1219 Tate Bruckhart Stevens Point 10 00:17:55 7 12 3:35 min/m
13 1128  Aaron Paris Green Bay Preble 11 00:18:01 6 13 3:36 min/m
14 1220 Max Bushmaker Stevens Point 10 00:18:07 8 >7 3:37 min/m
15 1123 Josh Helgeson Green Bay Preble 12 00:18:17 7 14 3:39 min/m
16 1125 Syncere Jones Green Bay Preble 11 00:18:33 8 >7 3:42 min/m
17 1181  Kyle Franz Stevens Point 11 00:18:34 9 >7 3:42 min/m
18 1223 Cooper Gunderson Stevens Point 9 00:18:39 10 >7 3:43 min/m
19 1130 Logan Vandenbush Green Bay Preble 12 00:18:39 9 >7 3:43 min/m
20 1224 Max Kvatek Stevens Point 12 00:18:50 11 >7 3:46 min/m
21 1124 lan Hoppe Green Bay Preble 10 00:19:00 10 >7 3:48 min/m
22 1121 Adam Cotter Green Bay Preble 11 00:19:20 11 >7 3:52 min/m
23 1132 Sam Younk Green Bay Preble 12 00:19:35 12 >7 3:55 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 1 of 1

4/10/21 2:20:25 PM www.performancetiming.com



http://www.performancetiming.com

SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
April 10, 2021

Jarsity Boys

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 20

Team Pos: 1

Team Time 01:23:21

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1217  Jake Bourget 15:51.5 1
2 2 1221 Bode Erickson 16:26.1 2
3 4 1216 Eric Boettcher 16:54.3 4
4 5 1215  B?@nk Bodor 16:59.0 5
5 8 1226 Zach Scharbarth 17:10.7 8
6 10 1225  Tye Lepak 17:46.9 10
7 12 1219 Tate Bruckhart 17:55.2 12
8 14 1220 Max Bushmaker 18:07.0 >7
9 17 1181 Kyle Franz 18:34.2 >7
10 18 1223 Cooper Gunderson 18:39.5 >7
11 20 1224 Max Kvatek 18:50.0 >7
Team name: Green Bay Preble
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:26:05
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 1127 Brett Litkey 16:44.6 3
2 6 1126 Michael Kreuser 16:59.2 6
3 7 1122 Frank Haanen 17:02.4 7
4 9 1129 Ethan Raye 17:28.0 9
5 11 1131 Garrison Willems 17:50.9 11
6 13 1128 Aaron Paris 18:01.1 13
7 15 1123  Josh Helgeson 18:17.0 14
8 16 1125  Syncere Jones 18:33.0 >7
9 19 1130 Logan Vandenbush 18:39.7 >7
10 21 1124  lan Hoppe 19:00.8 >7
11 22 1121 Adam Cotter 19:20.9 >7
12 23 1132 Sam Younk 19:35.2 >7
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Varsity Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Varsity Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Green Bay Preble 26 8
2 Stevens Point 30 10
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
April 10, 2021
Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 1104  Hailey Novitski Green Bay Preble 10 00:20:10 1 1 6:30 min/m
2 1106  Elise Smith Green Bay Preble 10 00:20:46 2 2 6:42 min/m
3 1159  Sara Hopper Stevens Point 12 00:21:01 1 3 6:46 min/m
4 1155  Brittany Beadles Stevens Point 10 00:21:49 2 4 7:02 min/m
S 1102 Emma Dornbush Green Bay Preble 9 00:21:49 3 5 7:02 min/m
6 1158  Sarah Hopp Stevens Point 9 00:21:55 3 6 7:04 min/m
7 1103 Emma Gorder Green Bay Preble 12 00:21:56 4 7 7:04 min/m
8 1163  Anna Meilahn Stevens Point 11 00:22:27 4 8 7:14 min/m
9 1161 Amelia Kruthoff Stevens Point 9 00:22:30 5 9 7:15 min/m
10 1156  Anora Enders Stevens Point 9 00:22:46 6 10 7:20 min/m
1" 1107  Gabby Umentum Green Bay Preble 12 00:22:51 5 11 7:22 min/m
12 1157  Edith Franzen Stevens Point 9 00:22:58 7 12 7:24 min/m
13 1101 Paige Dessart Green Bay Preble 12 00:23:18 6 13 7:31 min/m
14 1100 Ava Debaker Green Bay Preble 11 00:23:36 7 14 7:36 min/m
15 1164 Josie Reeve Stevens Point 11 00:23:38 8 >7 7:37 min/m
16 1105  Abigail Peruzzi Green Bay Preble 9 00:23:40 8 >7 7:38 min/m
17 1165 Bryn Swiston Stevens Point 12 00:24:45 9 >7 7:59 min/m
18 1166  Addisyn Tauferner Stevens Point 9 00:25:05 10 >7 8:05 min/m
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
April 10, 2021

Varsity Girls

Team name: Green Bay Preble
Team result: 26

Team Pos: 1

Team Time 01:47:35

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1104  Hailey Novitski 20:10.8 1
2 2 1106 Elise Smith 20:46.7 2
3 5 1102 Emma Dornbush 21:49.9 5
4 7 1103 Emma Gorder 21:56.6 7
5 11 1107 Gabby Umentum 22:51.5 11
6 13 1101 Paige Dessart 23:18.7 13
7 14 1100 Ava Debaker 23:36.4 14
8 16 1105  Abigail Peruzzi 23:40.3 >7
Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 30 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:49:44
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 1159 Sara Hopper 21:01.6 3
2 4 1155  Brittany Beadles 21:49.7 4
3 6 1158  Sarah Hopp 21:55.6 6
4 8 1163 Anna Meilahn 22:27 1 8
5 9 1161 Amelia Kruthoff 22:30.6 9
6 10 1156 Anora Enders 22:46.6 10
7 12 1157 Edith Franzen 22:58.1 12
8 15 1164  Josie Reeve 23:38.1 >7
9 17 1165 Bryn Swiston 24:45.7 >7
10 18 1166  Addisyn Tauferner 25:05.7 >7
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 15 40
2 Green Bay Preble 50 9
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Pos No

Name

JV Boys

Overall Results :

JV Boys

April 10, 2021

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

Pace

1 1209
2 1170
3 1192
4 1168
5 1204
6 1211
7 1208
8 1205
9 1200
10 1198
11 1186
12 1201
13 1182
14 1180
15 1178
16 1175
17 1194
18 1199
19 1184
20 1195
21 1119
22 1179
23 1171
24 1206
25 1183
26 1114
27 1189
28 1210
29 1113
30 1111
31 1203
32 1190
33 1172
34 1212
35 1117
36 1191

Samuel Totzke

Huba Bodor-Gaszton

Robert Kramar

Max Bevers

Garret Sauvageau

Eli Wetter
Collin Symonds
Anton Scott

Jamie Reeve

Caden O'Connell

Ben Jore
Mark Rice
Michael Friese
Abush Ficken
Tyler Dalsbo
Nathan Busch
Trent Leonard
Seth Peters
Samuel Hill
Joshua Lindner
Ethan Wilke
Kasen Davis
Drew Bohiman
Parker Soik
Frank Hagen

Connor Shaw

Andrew Ketchum

Parker Vanderloop

Cody Sachs
Preston Precor

Eddie Sapa

Holden Knade-Stingle

Gabe Bohiman
Griffin Wierzba
Mario Vazquez

Zach Kolodziej
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Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Green Bay Preble
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Green Bay Preble
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Green Bay Preble
Green Bay Preble
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Green Bay Preble

Stevens Point

Time
10 00:18:36
9 00:18:48
11 00:19:02
11 00:19:05
12 00:19:10
12 00:19:21
11 00:19:23
10 00:19:24
9 00:19:29
9 00:19:32
12 00:19:37
12 00:19:50
10 00:19:55
11 00:19:58
9 00:19:58
9 00:20:02
10 00:20:02
12 00:20:05
12 00:20:07
12 00:20:12
11 00:20:14
11 00:20:28
9 00:20:32
12 00:20:35
9 00:20:46
9 00:20:58
10 00:21:15
11 00:21:24
11 00:21:27
11 00:21:41
11 00:21:45
9 00:21:59
12 00:22:10
9 00:22:11
12 00:22:30
10 00:22:51
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
1
21
22
23
24
2
25
26

4
27
28
29
30
5
31

6:00 min/m
6:04 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:11 min/m
6:14 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:15 min/m
6:17 min/m
6:18 min/m
6:19 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:25 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:26 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:27 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:29 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:36 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:42 min/m
6:45 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:54 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:15 min/m

7:22 min/m
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

JV Boys
Overall Results : JV Boys Male
April 10, 2021
Team Team
Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
37 1118  Conrad Webber Green Bay Preble 10 00:23:14 6 13 7:29 min/m
38 1197  Donovan Menningen Stevens Point 9 00:23:25 32 >7 7:33 min/m
39 1110 Max Piontek Green Bay Preble 11 00:23:42 7 14 7:38 min/m
40 1202 Adam Rust Stevens Point 10 00:23:48 33 >7 7:40 min/m
41 1214 Carson Yenter Stevens Point 9 00:24:43 34 >7 7:58 min/m
42 1169 Wil Bevers Stevens Point 9 00:24:51 35 >7 8:01 min/m
43 1112 Zach Prust Green Bay Preble 12 00:27:06 8 >7 8:44 min/m
44 1185 Ty Hojnacki Stevens Point 9 00:27:15 36 >7 8:47 min/m
45 1167 Logan Baird Stevens Point 9 00:27:18 37 >7 8:48 min/m
46 1108 Eddie Allison-Brauer Green Bay Preble 10 00:30:07 9 >7 9:43 min/m
47 1187 Jerome Kawleski Stevens Point 9 00:30:28 38 >7 9:49 min/m
48 1207 Miles Studinski Stevens Point 9 00:33:10 39 >7 10:42 min/m
49 1174  Austin Broker Stevens Point 12 00:35:33 40 >7 11:28 min/m
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

JV Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

April 10, 2021 JV Boys
Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:34:44

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1209 Samuel Totzke 18:36.8 1
2 2 1170 Huba Bodor-Gaszton 18:48.7 2
3 3 1192 Robert Kramar 19:02.4 3
4 4 1168 Max Bevers 19:05.2 4
5 5 1204 Garret Sauvageau 19:10.7 5
6 6 1211 Eli Wetter 19:21.4 6
7 7 1208 Collin Symonds 19:23.9 7
8 8 1205 Anton Scott 19:24.2 >7
9 9 1200 Jamie Reeve 19:29.9 >7
10 10 1198 Caden O'Connell 19:32.0 >7
11 11 1186 Ben Jore 19:37.7 >7
12 12 1201 Mark Rice 19:50.1 >7
13 13 1182 Michael Friese 19:55.8 >7
14 14 1180  Abush Ficken 19:58.7 >7
15 15 1178  Tyler Dalsbo 19:58.9 >7
16 16 1175 Nathan Busch 20:02.2 >7
17 17 1194  Trent Leonard 20:02.6 >7
18 18 1199 Seth Peters 20:05.6 >7
19 19 1184 Samuel Hill 20:07.9 >7
20 20 1195  Joshua Lindner 20:12.3 >7
21 22 1179 Kasen Davis 20:28.3 >7
22 23 1171 Drew Bohlman 20:32.6 >7
23 24 1206 Parker Soik 20:354 >7
24 25 1183 Frank Hagen 20:46.6 >7
25 27 1189  Andrew Ketchum 21:154 >7
26 28 1210 Parker Vanderloop 21:24.6 >7
27 31 1203 Eddie Sapa 21:45.9 >7
28 32 1190 Holden Knade-Stingle 21:59.1 >7
29 33 1172 Gabe Bohlman 22:10.7 >7
30 34 1212 Griffin Wierzba 22:11.3 >7
31 36 1191 Zach Kolodziej 22:511 >7
32 38 1197 Donovan Menningen 23:254 >7
33 40 1202  Adam Rust 23:48.6 >7
34 41 1214 Carson Yenter 24:43.2 >7
35 42 1169  Will Bevers 24:51.1 >7
36 44 1185 Ty Hojnacki 27:15.7 >7
37 45 1167 Logan Baird 27:18.6 >7
38 47 1187 Jerome Kawleski 30:28.5 >7
39 48 1207 Miles Studinski 33:10.2 >7
40 49 1174 Austin Broker 35:33.0 >7

Team name: Green Bay Preble

Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:46:52
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

April 10, 2021

Page 1 of 2



Team name: Green Bay Preble
Team result: 50

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:46:52

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 1119 Ethan Wilke 20:14.9 8
2 26 1114 Connor Shaw 20:58.4 9
3 29 1113  Cody Sachs 21:27.3 10
4 30 111 Preston Precor 21:41.2 11
5 35 1117 Mario Vazquez 22:30.5 12
6 37 1118 Conrad Webber 23:14.9 13
7 39 1110 Max Piontek 23:42.8 14
8 43 1112 Zach Prust 27:06.7 >7
9 46 1108 Eddie Allison-Brauer 30:07.4 >7
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

JV Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Girls

Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 15 12
Green Bay Preble 4
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
April 10, 2021
Team Team

Pos No Name Time Position Points Pace
1 1154 Riley Zimmermann Stevens Point 9 00:24:20 1 1 7:51 min/m
2 1141 Taslima Keefe Stevens Point 10 00:24:48 2 2 8:00 min/m
3 1093  Ellie Kothbauer Green Bay Preble 10 00:25:20 1 <5 8:10 min/m
4 1152 Ava Weinkauf Stevens Point 9 00:25:22 3 3 8:11 min/m
5 1135 Kendra Czerneski Stevens Point 11 00:25:27 4 4 8:12 min/m
6 1142 Ashtyn Newland Stevens Point 12 00:25:46 5 5 8:18 min/m
7 1153  Vienne Weinkauf Stevens Point 9 00:25:51 6 6 8:20 min/m
8 1145 Laura Rogan Stevens Point 11 00:26:00 7 7 8:23 min/m
9 1098 Hannah Zuege Green Bay Preble 10 00:26:17 2 <5 8:28 min/m
10 1136 Lola Dickey Stevens Point 10 00:27:00 8 >7 8:42 min/m
11 1091  Aubrey Butterbrodt Green Bay Preble 11 00:27:32 3 <5 8:52 min/m
12 1148 Kaylee Taufeiner Stevens Point 12 00:28:16 9 >7 9:07 min/m
13 1095  lItzel Perez Green Bay Preble 9 00:30:29 4 <5 9:50 min/m
14 1149  Samantha Thompson Stevens Point 10 00:30:53 10 >7 9:57 min/m
15 1134 Meta Cibaric Stevens Point 10 00:31:06 1 >7 10:01 min/m
16 1138 Matti Guinn Stevens Point 12 00:32:53 12 >7 10:36 min/m
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SPASH/Green Bay Preble Cross Country Dual

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

April 10, 2021

JV Girls

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Team Time 02:05:46

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 1154  Riley Zimmermann 24:20.8 1
2 2 1141 Taslima Keefe 24:48.6 2
3 4 1152  Ava Weinkauf 25:22.9 3
4 5 1135 Kendra Czerneski 25:27.1 4
5 6 1142  Ashtyn Newland 25:46.6 5
6 7 1153  Vienne Weinkauf 25:51.1 6
7 8 1145  Laura Rogan 26:00.3 7
8 10 1136 Lola Dickey 27:00.4 >7
9 12 1148 Kaylee Taufeiner 28:16.1 >7
10 14 1149 Samantha Thompson 30:53.6 >7
11 15 1134 Meta Cibaric 31:06.1 >7
12 16 1138 Matti Guinn 32:53.2 >7
Team name: Green Bay Preble
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 1093 Ellie Kothbauer 25:20.4 <5
2 9 1098 Hannah Zuege 26:17.6 <5
3 11 1091 Aubrey Butterbrodt 27:32.2 <5
4 13 1095  lizel Perez 30:29.2 <5
April 10, 2021 Page 1 of 1
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